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All day menu from 1lam

SMALL PLATES

Nocellara olives £3.50
Harissa spiced roasted nuts £3.50
Tortilla crisps, spiced avocado dip £7.50
Hummus, focaccia, radish, celery & carrot £8.50
Garlic & parsley arancini £5.50
Salt & pepper squid £8.50
Tempura shrimp, black sesame, chilli mayo £9.50

Eggs benedict / Florentine / Royale £9/£9/£10

Salmon ceviche, avocado, ruby grape fruit, coriander  £10.50

SALADS

Green asparagus, shaved fennel, pickle kohlrabi, orange £9.75
Smoked salmon, radicchio, rocket, almond & seeds £13.50
Caesar, anchovies, baby gem & croutons £9.00
Add chicken/avocado/bacon £3.00
Crispy duck, watercress, pickle radish, watermelon,

cashew nuts, sesame dressing £12.50
Prawns, avocado, butter leaf, soft herbs salad £12.75
DESSERTS

Chocolate & raspberry Pavlova, hazelnut, whipped cream
£7.00

Pineapple carpaccio, passion fruit, black coconut sorbet £6.50

Chocolate cheesecake & orange sorbet £7.00
Strawberries & cream £7.00
Banana split, caramel pecans ice cream, £8.00

Selected ice cream & sorbet £2.5 per scoop

LARGE PLATES

Fish & chips, minted peas, tartare sauce

Roast beef sandwich, cow heart tomato,
rocket, mustard

Burrata tortellini, peas, broad beans, pomegranate

Cauliflower, quinoa fritters, cucumber,
spring onion, tahini

ROTISSERIE

Chicken, lemon, garlic mayo
Half/Whole

BBQ

Salmon chop, asparagus, lemon salsa

King prawns, harissa

Cheeseburger, tomato, lettuce & pickles, fries

1/2 Lobster, garlic butter
(Market price)

250g Flat Iron steak, spiced BBQ relish
Spiced Hot dog, pickled cabbage, chilli mayo

Lamb chops, green sauce, lemon

SIDES

Tender stem broccoli

Cherry tomato salad

Fries

Mixed leaf salad, mustard dressing

Sweet potato chips

£16.50

£12.50
£14.50

£12.50

£12.50/£20.00

£16.50
£24.50
£15.50

£17.50
£12.50
£25.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

All prices include VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Please contact your waiter if you require any information
regarding allergies or intolerances. Facebook/Twitter/Instagram: @bluebirdchelsea



