

## All day menu from 11am

	SMALL PLATES		LARGE PLATES	
	Nocellara olives	£3.50	Fish & chips, minted peas, tartare sauce	£16.50
	Harissa spiced roasted nuts	£3.50	Roast beef sandwich, cow heart tomato,	
	Tortilla crisps, spiced avocado dip	£7.50	rocket, mustard	£12.50
	Hummus, focaccia, radish, celery & carrot	£8.50	Burrata tortellini, peas, broad beans, pomegranate	£14.50
	Garlic & parsley arancini	£5.50	Cauliflower, quinoa fritters, cucumber, spring onion, tahini	£12.50
	Salt & pepper squid	£8.50	Spring Onion, tunin	112.50
	Tempura shrimp, black sesame, chilli mayo	£9.50	ROTISSERIE	
	Eggs benedict / Florentine / Royale £9 / £	9 / £10	Chicken, lemon, garlic mayo Half/Whole £12.50	
	Salmon ceviche, avocado, ruby grape fruit, coriander	£10.50		12.50/£20.00
	SALADS		BBQ	
	Green asparagus, shaved fennel, pickle kohlrabi, orange	e £9.75	Salmon chop, asparagus, lemon salsa	£16.50
	Smoked salmon, radicchio, rocket, almond & seeds	£13.50	King prawns, harissa	£24.50
	Caesar, anchovies, baby gem & croutons	£9.00	Cheeseburger, tomato, lettuce & pickles, fries	£15.50
	Add chicken/avocado/bacon	£3.00	1/2 Lobster, garlic butter	
	Crispy duck, watercress, pickle radish, watermelon, cashew nuts, sesame dressing	£12.50	(Market price)	
	Prawns, avocado, butter leaf, soft herbs salad	£12.75	250g Flat Iron steak, spiced BBQ relish	£17.50
	riawiis, avocauo, buttei leai, soit lielus salau	112.75	Spiced Hot dog, pickled cabbage, chilli mayo	£12.50
			Lamb chops, green sauce, lemon	£25.00
DESSERTS				
	Chocolate & raspberry Pavlova, hazelnut, whipped cream		SIDES	
		£7.00	Tender stem broccoli	£4.50
	Pineapple carpaccio, passion fruit, black coconut sorbet	t £6.50	Cherry tomato salad	£4.50
	Chocolate cheesecake & orange sorbet	£7.00	Fries	£4.50
	Strawberries & cream	£7.00	Mixed leaf salad, mustard dressing	£4.50
	Banana split, caramel pecans ice cream,	£8.00	Sweet potato chips	£4.50

£2.5 per scoop

Selected ice cream & sorbet